
MANIFESTAZIONE D’INTERESSE

LAVORI DI ADEGUAMENTO E MESSA IN SICUREZZA DELLA S.P. N. 29
 “VALSINNI – NOEPOLI” 

N N. d’ordine
software ELENCO OPERATORI ECONOMICI AMMESSI PARTITA IVA

1 1 RUGGIERO GROUP SRL '01768140764
2 2 SINISGALLI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01951270766
3 3 LA NUOVA EDILSTRADE DI BOCHICCHIO ANGELO '01302640766
4 4 LEONE S.R.L. '00540510765
5 5 DE STEFANO SALVATORE & C. S.R.L. '00862700762
6 7 DUINO ALBERTO GIUSEPPE '01127120762
7 9 SCHILLIZZI COSTRUZIONI SRL '01657440762
8 10 CELANO BUILDING CONTRACTOR S.R.L. '01639310760
9 11 PAPALEO GEOM. VINCENZO GAETANO - S.R.L. '01669090761

10 12 SINISGALLI GEOM. MARIO E C SAS '01189550765
11 13 CO.GE.PA. S.R.L. '02021900762
12 14 BOCHICCHIO NUNZIO '00636040768
13 15 EREDI PEPE SALVATORE SNC '01145520761
14 17 DE MARCO GIUSEPPE PIETRO '01123630764
15 19 CO.E.ST. - COSTRUZIONI E STRADE - S.R.L. '00996120762
16 20 CO.G.E.M.A. S.R.L. '01099990770
17 21 ALFA E OMEGA COSTRUZIONI SRL '04822710655
18 22 DERARIO SRL '01196100778
19 23 IMEC COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01272480771
20 25 ICAM SRL '02333150841
21 26 TURLIONE APPALTI S.R.L. '01946700760
22 27 COSTRUZIONI INFRASTRUTTURE GENERALI S.R.L. '01476250475
23 28 PANGEA CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '01943430684
24 30 IMPRESA TURLIONE S.R.L. '01693720763
25 32 CERVINO S.R.L. '01260960768
26 34 MARZO SRL '02573910730
27 35 NUOVA ISES S.R.L. '02431830617
28 36 GATER S.R.L. '02046990764
29 37 COSTRUZIONI GENERALI DIS ANTO S.R.L. '07174340724
30 38 COSENTINO EGIDIO '00518850763
31 39 S.E.GEST.AA SRL '01217050770
32 40 NUZZACI STRADE S.R.L.U. '00489690776
33 41 COSTRUZIONI CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCO S.R.L. '01085000766
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34 42 I.F.C.S.R.L. '01375090766
35 43 FILIPPI COSTRUZIONI DI FILIPPI VITO & C. S.A.S. '01308440765
36 44 CONSORZIO ARTEK '11533421001
37 45 VIA VAI ROAD SRL SU '02526500612
38 46 RESEARCH CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '05041951210
39 47 GI.CA.RO. EREDI CUDEMO S.R.L. '01696580768
40 48 VECCHIONE SRL '01720960762
41 49 M.T.S. DI MANOLIO VINCENZO '01162830770
42 50 ILPA SRL '03002660615
43 51 FORASTIERE ROMEO '00810270769
44 54 SOC. LA FENICE APPALTI SNC '03200290611
45 55 EURO STRADE S.R.L.U. '00518580774

46 56 SOCIETA’ COSTRUZIONI ALLEGRETTI DEI F.LLI ALLEGRETTI 
M.F.C. SNC

'02159950654

47 57 CAL.COS SRL '00959600768
48 58 BULFARO S.P.A. '01178170765
49 60 C. & P. COSTRUZIONI SRL '01642390767
50 61 DUE T GESTIONI E COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01228770770
51 62 COLANZI SRL '02083060695
52 63 CONPAT SCARL '06044391214
53 64 DONNOLI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01314240761
54 65 LA TORRE LUCIANO DI LA TORRE GIANLUCA & C. S.A.S. '01906940760
55 66 F.LLI VECCHIONE E. & A. SAS '01256550763
56 67 FRA.GA.TER.SRL '01685930768
57 68 MAZZIA S.R.L. '01744540764
58 69 SILVANO SRL '01719700765
59 70 HOUSE DESIGN COSTRUZIONI SRL '01764130769
60 71 RO.MAL.COS. S.P.A. '01117840767
61 72 S2 COSTRUZIONI SRL '04649780659
62 73 GLC DI GIRARDI LEONARDO & C. S.A.S. '01340360765
63 74 SASSI STRADE S.R.L.U. '00518590773
64 75 PACE COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01654290764
65 76 NEVADA S.R.L. '04363000615
66 77 C.E.R. S.R.L. '01740300643
67 78 COSTRUZIONI E PREFABBRICATI TOMMASO VERAZZO SRL '02595460615
68 79 EDIL 2005 DI VITO COLANGELO SRL '01611110766
69 80 GAUDIOSO LAVORI SRL '01655580767
70 81 MONTANARELLA COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01675050767
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71 82 NUOVA VIA SRL '04337710653
72 83 TROIANO S.A.S. DI TROIANO LUCIO & C. '01698170766
73 84 CO.E.S DI FRANCESCO GUZZO S.R.L '03074010798
74 85 GEO GREEN S.R.L. '02058320769
75 86 BEMAR SRL '15086941000
76 87 GIO & DIL S.R.L. '01679350767
77 88 ROGU COSTRUZIONI S.R.L '02995080799
78 89 GR.AN.APPALTI ITALIA SRL '03608700617
79 90 FENIX CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '03533141200
80 91 C.A.COSTRUZIONI SRL '01571630761
81 92 IMP. D’AMATO MARIO '00633370770
82 93 DIBIASE SRL '01622770764
83 94 C.COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01744260769
84 95 DITTA INDIVIDUALE RUBOLINO ANTONIO '01440000766
85 96 CAPBETON S.R.L. '01213490772
86 97 BASSO S.R.L. '01801200765
87 98 EDIL COSTRUZIONE S.N.C. DI TOLVE PASQUALE & C. '01249560762
88 99 DONADIO COSTRUZIONI E SERVIZI SRL '01063000770
89 100 C. PRO ENTERPRISE S.R.L. '02050210760
90 101 SO.LAV.ED.SNC DI TEDESCO V. D. & CO '00315350777

MANIFESTAZIONE D’INTERESSE

LAVORI DI ADEGUAMENTO E MESSA IN SICUREZZA DELLA S.P. N. 29
 “VALSINNI – NOEPOLI” 

N N. d’ordine
software ELENCO OPERATORI ECONOMICI INVITATI PARTITA IVA

1 56 SOCIETA’ COSTRUZIONI ALLEGRETTI DEI F.LLI ALLEGRETTI 
M.F.C. SNC

'02159950654

2 95 DITTA INDIVIDUALE RUBOLINO ANTONIO '01440000766
3 79 EDIL 2005 DI VITO COLANGELO SRL '01611110766
4 101 SO.LAV.ED.SNC DI TEDESCO V. D. & CO '00315350777
5 84 CO.E.S DI FRANCESCO GUZZO S.R.L '03074010798
6 70 HOUSE DESIGN COSTRUZIONI SRL '01764130769
7 61 DUE T GESTIONI E COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01228770770
8 80 GAUDIOSO LAVORI SRL '01655580767
9 30 IMPRESA TURLIONE S.R.L. '01693720763

10 71 RO.MAL.COS. S.P.A. '01117840767
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11 77 C.E.R. S.R.L. '01740300643

12 92 IMP. D’AMATO MARIO '00633370770

13 47 GI.CA.RO. EREDI CUDEMO S.R.L. '01696580768

14 13 CO.GE.PA. S.R.L. '02021900762

15 90 FENIX CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '03533141200

16 20 CO.G.E.M.A. S.R.L. '01099990770

17 66 F.LLI VECCHIONE E. & A. SAS '01256550763

18 51 FORASTIERE ROMEO '00810270769

19 64 DONNOLI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01314240761

20 34 MARZO SRL '02573910730

21 17 DE MARCO GIUSEPPE PIETRO '01123630764

22 68 MAZZIA S.R.L. '01744540764

23 73 GLC DI GIRARDI LEONARDO & C. S.A.S. '01340360765

24 91 C.A.COSTRUZIONI SRL '01571630761

25 93 DIBIASE SRL '01622770764

26 100 C. PRO ENTERPRISE S.R.L. '02050210760

27 15 EREDI PEPE SALVATORE SNC '01145520761

28 65
LA TORRE LUCIANO DI LA TORRE GIANLUCA & C. 
S.A.S.

'01906940760

29 10 CELANO BUILDING CONTRACTOR S.R.L. '01639310760

30 57 CAL.COS SRL '00959600768

31 27 COSTRUZIONI INFRASTRUTTURE GENERALI S.R.L. '01476250475

32 58 BULFARO S.P.A. '01178170765

33 67 FRA.GA.TER.SRL '01685930768

34 60 C. & P. COSTRUZIONI SRL '01642390767

35 94 C.COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01744260769

36 14 BOCHICCHIO NUNZIO '00636040768

37 75 PACE COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01654290764

38 87 GIO & DIL S.R.L. '01679350767

39 98 EDIL COSTRUZIONE S.N.C. DI TOLVE PASQUALE & C. '01249560762

40 7 DUINO ALBERTO GIUSEPPE '01127120762
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